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32.736

27.362

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
1
5
2
6
3
4

Name
Szanyi Norbert
Minorics Ernõ
Kõvári Péter
Papp István
Hári János
Kosina Péter

Laps
21
21
21
21
21
20

Total Tm
9:42.235

10:05.825
10:08.034
10:25.708
10:27.199
10:07.284

Diff

23.590
25.799
43.473
44.964

-- 1 Lap --

Gap

23.590
2.209

17.674
1.491

-- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
24.769
25.882
26.407
27.145
27.286
25.649

In Lap
7

14
9
5
6
9

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 5 2 6 3 4

2013 RCOR II. forduló2013 RCOR II. forduló

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2013.05.10.  08:572013.05.10.  08:57

SCTSCT
FinalFinal

döntő Adöntő A

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 33,760

Best Tm: 24.769, Spd: 37,789

Margin of Victory: 23.590

by: (1) Szanyi Norbert

RaceTime: 9:42
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www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:

Page 1/1


